
 

 

  

Date Meeting Location 
Monday, September 26, 2022 Leadership Team/MTS Officers’ 

Liaison 
Auditorium 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 Directors Check-in Meeting Virtual via Zoom 

Friday, October 14 &  
Saturday, October 15, 2022 

COSL Directors Auditorium 

Thursday, October 20, 2022 
7pm 

Pre-Fall Conference Event TBD 

Friday, October 21, 2022 COSL Fall Conference Virtual via Zoom 

Monday, November 14, 2022 Leadership Team Marshall Boardroom 

Friday, December 9 &  
Saturday, December 10, 2022 

COSL Directors Auditorium 

Monday, January 9, 2023 Leadership Team Marshall Boardroom 

Friday, January 27 &  
Saturday, January 28, 2023 

COSL Directors Auditorium  

Monday, February 6, 2023 Leadership Team Marshall Boardroom 

Thursday, February 16 & 
Friday, February 17, 2023 

COSL Winter Conference Viscount Gort Hotel 

Saturday, February 25, 2023 COSL Directors Virtual 

Thursday, March 23, 2023 Directors Check-in Meeting Virtual via Zoom 

Monday, April 3, 2023 Leadership Team Marshall Boardroom 

Friday, April 21 &  
Saturday, April 22, 2023 

AGM Holiday Inn Airport West 

Thursday-Saturday 
May 25-27, 2023 

Provincial Council 2022 Fairmont 

Monday, June 5, 2023 Directors Check-in Meeting Virtual via Zoom 

Sunday June 11, 2023               
Monday, June 12, 2023 

Leadership Team Orientation Offsite 

July 2023 COSL Summer Field-Led Course July 4-6 and July 11-13 

**Directors’ meetings commence at 7:00 p.m. on Fridays, and reconvene at 9:00 a.m. on Saturday. Saturday meetings will adjourn by 3:00 p.m. 

**One hour Directors Check-in meetings via Zoom will begin at 4:15 p.m.  
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